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186-022-782 71
190-581-965 98
196-509-027 99
149-751-596 12
151-512-709 28
185-938-822 37
154-195-329 69
152-253-942 48
167-392-068 96
145-594-520 85
163-230-218 20
150-161-264 10
186-690-213 05
187-660-616 12
152-388-411 67
181-109-023 28
187-325-412 85
187-851-232 11
186-089-054 03
153-097-458 72
185-880-750 25
148-628-993 21
185-114-744 67
178-308-701 92
156-078-700 78
161-591-497 79
153-641-081 46
190-635-451 74
181-505-882 71
173-883-441 05
147-248-300 62
187-681-598 41
164-715-962 92
190-985-548 24
153-350-168 35
190-160-994 65
156-230-243 34
154-518-448 71
184-283-496 00
191-200-328 20
161-137-447 39
152-382-037 41
148-981-843 28
155-693-908 10
154-210-836 29

Bun
JIOKyMEHTa

Opurusan
Opuruzan
Opurusan
Opuruzan
Opurnsan
Opuruzan
Opurnsan
Opurusan
Opurusan
Opuruzan
Opurusan
Opuruzan
Opurnsan
Opuruzan
Opurusan
Opurusan
Opurusan
Opuruzan
Opurnsan
Opuruzan
Opurusan
Opuruzan
Opurusan
Opuruzan
Opurnsan
Opuruzan
Opurusan
Opuruzan
Opurusan
Opuruzan
Opurnsan
Opuruzan
Opurnsan
Opuruzan
Opurnsan
Opurusan
Opurnsan
Opuruzan
Opurnsan
Opuruzan
Opurnsan
Opuruzan
Opurusan
Opuruzan
Opurnsan
Opuruzan
Opurusan
Opuruzan
Opurusan
Opuruzan
Opurusan
Opuruzan
Opurnsan

Ectb
MIPHOPHUTETH

BI€ JIBIOTHI
Her

Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her

1=

Ectp
MPEUMYILECTBEHH
ast IbroTa
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her

Kommepueckoe ¢puHaHcupoBaHue

=
Cpennwmii 6amt

0 aTTeCTaTty

100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000
98,000
98,000
98,000
98,000
98,000
98,000
98,000
98,000
98,000
96,000
96,000
96,000
96,000
96,000
96,000
96,000
96,000
96,000
96,000
94,000
94,000
94,000
94,000
94,000
92,000
92,000
92,000
92,000
92,000
90,000
90,000
90,000
90,000
90,000
90,000
90,000
90,000
90,000
90,000
90,000
90,000
90,000
90,000

Bcero

MCCT

70



Jara popmuposanus 20.08.2024 Bpewms ¢dopmuposanust 19:11

54 1 146-624-606 68 OpwuruHan Her Her 90,000
55 1 153-833-183 66 OpurnHan Her Her 88,000
56 1 156-763-592 08 OpwuruHan Her Her 88,000
57 1 176-505-076 76 OpurnHan Her Her 88,000
58 1 153-006-329 15 OpwuruHam Her Her 88,000
59 1 190-301-960 41 OpurnHan Her Her 86,000
60 1 185-661-591 10 OpwuruHan Her Her 86,000
61 1 161-202-436 07 OpuruHan Her Her 86,000
62 1 153-721-450 47 OpwuruHan Her Her 86,000
63 1 151-950-821 63 OpuruHan Her Her 86,000
64 1 185-683-581 26 OpwuruHan Her Her 86,000
65 1 186-149-538 04 OpuruHan Her Her 86,000
66 1 186-158-133 89 OpwuruHam Her Het 86,000
67 1 153-055-282 38 OpurnHan Her Her 84,000
68 1 190-725-419 75 OpwuruHan Her Her 84,000
69 1 155-409-399 79 OpurnHan Her Her 84,000
70 1 153-377-062 64 Opurunan Her Her 84,000
71 1 169-013-160 51 OpurnHan Her Her 84,000
72 1 155-227-987 83 Opurnsan Her Her 84,000
73 1 155-002-280 13 OpurnHan Her Her 82,000
74 1 149-041-938 68 Opurnsan Her Her 82,000
75 1 168-813-450 99 OpurnHan Her Her 82,000
76 1 153-739-910 91 Opurunan Her Her 82,000
77 1 183-447-652 95 OpurnHan Her Her 80,000
78 1 155-922-982 00 Opurnsan Her Her 80,000
79 1 163-673-658 96 OpuruHan Her Her 80,000
80 1 152-549-909 84 OpurrHan Her Her 80,000
81 1 151-167-326 38 OpurnHan Her Her 80,000
82 1 180-650-074 51 Opurunan Her Her 80,000
83 1 163-673-624 86 OpuruHan Her Her 80,000
84 1 185-938-437 32 Opurnsan Her Her 80,000
85 1 155-018-208 34 OpurnHan Her Her 80,000
86 1 189-954-301 39 OpurruHan Her Her 78,000
87 1 150-715-189 43 OpurnHan Her Her 78,000
88 1 162-044-776 47 OpurruHan Her Her 78,000
89 1 149-261-472 77 OpurnHan Her Her 78,000
90 1 149-539-683 20 OpurruHan Her Her 76,000
91 1 171-686-894 16 OpurnHan Her Her 76,000
92 1 181-189-192 84 Opurunan Her Her 76,000
93 1 155-857-602 03 OpuruHan Her Her 76,000
94 1 161-316-283 35 OpurnHan Her Her 74,000
95 1 148-073-091 62 OpuruHan Her Her 70,000
96 1 150-027-741 16 OpurruHan Her Her 70,000
97 1 177-095-379 09 OpurnHan Her Her 70,000
98 1 170-620-512 29 OpurrHan Her Her 66,000
99 1 151-967-529 95 Komust Het Her



